I XIV) EXPLODED VIEWS I
Pushbutton Power cord set
v~
~
30
SA Electric equipment
Prod.Id Description Pos.
4490001 FAH/FBH-10-001 UPPER HOOK ASS'Y 1
4490615 FAH/FBH-10-3/615 SAFETY LATCH ASS'Y 3
4490104 FAH/FBH-10-12/104 TOP HOOK STOPPER PIN 12
4490024 FAH/FBH/024 TANDWIELASET 2E+2E 1.0T 24
4490015 FAH/FBH-10-41/015 LOWER HOOK ASS'Y 41
4490049 FAH/FBH-10-049/146 4TH & 5TH GEAR ASS'Y 49
4490050 FAH/FBH-10-050/169 OPERATING ELEMENT A SET 50
4491072 FAH/FBH-72/604 BOLD FOR LOAD CHAIN 2T/3T 72
4490527 FAH/FBH-10-93/527 BALL BEARING 93
4490117 FAH/FBH-10-116 Plate spring 10 pieces 116
4490118 FAH/FBH-10-118 WASHER 118
4490119 FAH/FBH-10-119 NUT 119
4490004 FAH-1/2/3-129/004 MOTOR 129
4490133 FAH/FBH-10-133 MOTOR BRACKET 133
4490551 FAH/FBH-10-133/551 MOTOR BRACKET 133
4490135 FAH/FBH-10-135/552 MOTOR STAY BOLT 135
4490011 FAH-10-138/011 ROTOR ASS'Y 138
4490524 FAH/FBH-10-140/524 MOTORSHAFT JOINT 141
4490401 FAH/FBH-10-152/401  LOAD SHEAVE 152
4490405 FAH/FBH-10-155/405 CHAIN GUIDE 155
4490420 FAH/FBH-CHAIN STRIPPER [IN 155] 155
4490409 FAH/FBH-10-161/409 ROLLER 161
4490412 FAH/FBH-10-163/412 SHEAVE COVER SET 163
4490438 FAH/FBH-10-166/438 HEX.SHAFT OPERATING ELEMENT 166
4490437 FAH/FBH-10-168/437 OPERATING PLATE 168
4490433 FAH/FBH-10-175/433 OPERATING ELEMENT A STOPPER 175
4490424 FAH/FBH-10-176/424 OPERATING ELEMENT B 176
4490016 FAH/FBH-10-177 LIMIT SWITCH 177
4490844 FAH/FBH-10-185/844 CHAIN BUCKET FITTING 185
4490843 FAH/FBH-10-189/843 CHAIN BUCKET HANGER FITTING 189
4490535 FAH/FBH-10-192/535 MAGN.BRAKE HOLDER SET 192
4490534 FAH/FBH-10-196/534 SQUARE HUB 196
4490562 FAH/FBH-10-197/562 BRAKE COIL 197
4490564 FAH/FBH-10-198/564 ARMATURE [A] 198
4490565 FAH/FBH-10-199/564 ARMATURE [B] 199
4490531 FAH/FBH-10-200/531 FRICTION DISC 200/201
4490540 FAH/FBH-10-202/540 BRAKE SPRING 202
4490203 FAH/FBH-10-98/203 STAY BOLT A 98
4490544 FAH/FBH-10-203/544 BULT BRAKE 203
4490204 FAH/FBH-10-99/204 STAY BOLT B 99
4490543 FAH/FBH-10-204/543 BRAKE COVER 204
4490207 FAH/FBH-10-207/104 HANGER HOLDING 207
4490209 FAH/FBH-10-209/14 BUSHING TOP HOOK 209
4490940 FAH-10-219/940 NAME PLATE 219
4490816 FAH/FBH-10-225/815A SWITCH SPRING 225
4490815 FAH/FBH-10-226/815B SWITCH SPRING 226
4490810 FAH/FBH-A-228/810 CHAIN STOPPER ASS'Y 1T 228
4490236 FAH/FBH-10-236/121 GEAR CASE ASS'Y 236
4490238 FAH/FBH-10-238/83 BALL BEARING 238
4490007 FAH-10-240/006 ELECTRO ASS'Y COMPL. 240
4490241 FAH/FBH-10-241/84 BALL BEARING 241
4492025 FAH/FBH-A-243 FEMALE CONNECTOR 4 PINS 243
4492027 FAH/FBH-A-244 FEMALE CONNECTOR 6 PINS 244
4490657 FAH-A-246 CONTACTOR SUR 12 JY 246
4490248 FAH/FBH-10-248/208 PUSH BUTTON HANGER 248
4490651 FAH/FBH-A-250 TRANSFORMER 440V/24V 250
4490652 FAH/FBH-A-250 TRANSFORMER 400V/24V 250
4490252 FAH/FBH-10-252/134 BALL BEARING 252
4490599 FAH/FBH-A-252/599 ANTI-NEGATIVE PHASE RPJH SWITCH A.R. 252
4490253 FAH/FBH-10-253/223 MOTOR CASE PACKING 253
4490254 FAH/FBH-10-254/132 LOCATION PLATE 254
4490660 FAH-FBH-10-254/660 RECTIFIER 254
4492026 FAH/FBH-A-269 MALE CONNECTOR 4 PINS 269
4492113 FAH/FBH-A-275 CORD HOLDING FITMENT 275
4492105 FAH-278 PENDANT CONTROL CABLE 278
4490301 FAH/FBH-10-301/141 1 ST GEAR SHAFT 301
4490307 FAH/FBH-10-307/149 6TH GEAR 307
4490312 FAH/FBH-10-312/125 BALL BEARING 312
4490313 FAH/FBH-10-313/85 BALL BEARING 313
4490321 FAH/FBH-10-321/86 BALL BEARING 321
4490322 FAH/FBH-10-322/126 BALL BEARING 322
4490323 FAH/FBH-10-323/124 BALL BEARING 323
4490325 FAH/FBH-10-323 FRICTION  DISC FOR ROTOR !!! OLD TYPE!! 323
4490326 FAH/FBH-10-323 FRICTION DISC ROTOR NEW VERSION 323
4490324 FAH/FBH-10-324/127 GEAR CASE PACKING 324
4490361 FAH/FBH-10-361/205  ELECTRIC CASE 361
4490364 FAH/FBH-10-364/216 MOTOR SIDE CASE 364
4490658 FAH/FBH-755 MAGNETIC CONTACTOR EMERGENCY STOP 755
4490942 FAH-10-942 CAPACITY NAME PLATE 942
4492035 FAH/FBH-A-281/282 ELECTRIC PLUG METAL HOUSE COMPLETE 281-282
4490791 FAH/FBH-A MOUNTING PLATE ( A )
4492028 FAH/FBH-A MALE CONNECTOR 6 PINS
4492033 FAH/FBH ONLY PIN FEMALE FOR PLUG
4492031 FAH/FBH ONLY PIN MALE FOR PLUG